Mumbai 315t Dec 2025 & 

Rs. 13,39,710)- 
(Rupees Thirteen 

Websie: wiw suntiseindustial co.n Emat stti@yma.com 
Phane No.: 86554 30454 

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Quarter 
‘and Nine Months ended | 

Jine manis 
1Decs 
U 

318t Dec 2025 & 
Rs. 29,03,183/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Nine Lakh Three 
Thousand One 
Hundred Eighty 
Three Only) 

Quarter ented 
TiDecss | TiDecH 
U 

“Allthat piece and parcel of the Non-agricultural 
Property described as: Flat No. 26, 3rd Fioor, 
Wing A, Anjani Park, Survey No. 15, Kondhwa 

315t Dec 2025 & 
Rs. 33,85,435- (Rupees 
Thirty Three Lakh Eighty